Sales & Marketing-Consumer Mobility
Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, New Delhi-1
Tel No: 23763746
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BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Gowt. of india Enterprise)

No. 27-2/2015-S&M-CM/33 Dated: - 14 -06-2016

To,
The Chief General Manager,
Rajasthan/ Bihar/ Haryana/ Punjab Circles,

Sub: - Launch of M-wallet service with SBI through technology partner M/s Triotech
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

It has been decided to launch long awaited M-wallet service with SBI through
technology partner M/s Triotech solutions Pvt. Ltd. initially in selected SSAs. To begin with,
following SSAs have been chosen for launch of the service:-

SL.No. SSA Circle
1 Jaipur b
5 o Rajasthan
3 Patna
4 Chapara Bihar
5 Gaya
6 Ambala
7 Rewari Haryana
8 Jind
9 Chandigarh :
10 Jalandhar i

It is requested to select at least 2 most active franchisees in each SSA having minimum
25 active retailers each & few RDs. They should be asked to fill up the Enrollment form
(enclosed) & submit to SSA designated officer. As per suggestion of channel partners, the
registration fees of Rs. 500/ shall not be charged at this stage from early birds. The details of
officials to be contacted for any help/ query from M/s Triotech is also attached.

Circles are requested to intimate the name & contact nos. of the officers in the $SA who
will be doing this activity by today. The target date to complete this activity is 16.06.2016.

Enclosure:- As above. ‘
[

Y- é.W'
(R.K.Goyal)
DGM(S&M)-CM

Copy to:-
i.  Dir-CM, BSNL Board, for kind information please.
ii. GM(VAS), BSNL CO, for kind information please.
iii.  M/s Triotech Solutions Pvt. Ltd., for kind information & n/a please.
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Contact Details of M/s Triotech Officials

S. No. Name Designation Circle Mobile Email ID
1 Sanjay Pandita TSM Haryana 9876263190 sanjay.pandita@trictech.co.in
2 Rohit Kumar TSM Bihar 8407000270 rohit.kumar@trioteqh.co.in
3 Ankur Adukia ZSM Rajasthan 9599773888 ankur.adukia@triotech.co.in
4 Sanjay Pandita SM Punjab 9876263190 sanjay.pandita@triotech.co.in
5 Vivek Somekuwar TSM Maharashtra | 9175202883 vivek.somekuwar@triotech.co.in
6 Vipul Patel TSM Gujarat 9898212345 v_ipul.patel@triotechi.co.in
7 Ankur Adukia ZSM ALL Circle 9599773888 ankur.adukia@triotech.co.in
8 Anil Ganjoo Director ALL India 9999635596 anil@triotech.co.in




